PEAB MEMBERS

2008-2009

	NAME
	SCHOOL
	ADDRESS
	EMAIL

	Armin C Antonio, Teacher (WEA) 
	Baker M.S.
	220 Israel Rd SW, K-4
Tumwater, WA 98501
	aantoni@tacoma.k12.wa.us


	Eugene Bradshaw (WEA)
	Lochburn M.S.
	2817 Briarwood Ct. SE

Olympia 98501
	csmebrad@netscape.net

	Sharon Bower

Superintendent

Toledo SD

 (WASA)
	Toledo Schools
	P.O. Box 327

Onalaska, WA 98570-0327
	sbower@toledo.k12.wa.us


	Kelly Foster, Teacher (WEA)
	Park Lodge Elementary
	7643 S. Park Ave. Tacoma 98408
	kfoster@cloverpark.k12.wa.us

	Janet Hubbard,

Teacher (WFIS)
	Nova (Private)
	2020 22nd Ave. SE

Olympia, WA 98501
	jhubbard@novaschools.org


	Charity Layton

(WEA)
	Jefferson Lincoln Elem.
	400 W. Summa St.
Centralia, WA 98531
	clayton@centralia.wednet.edu

	Gary Martin

Assistant Principal (AWSP)
	 Tenino H.S.
	500 W. 2nd St.

P.O. Box 2024

Tenino 98589
	marting@mail.tenino.k12.wa.

us

	Pat Lisoskie, Community Member
	Retired
	4805 Cushman Rd. NE, Sp. #51

Olympia, 98506
	plisoskie@comcast.net

	Fletcher Mann, Teacher (WEA)
	Pioneer M.S.
	511 Chambers St, Steilacoom 98388
	fmann@steilacoom.k12.wa.us

	Greg Pier, Teacher (WEA)
	Aberdeen H.S.
	1513 North E St
Aberdeen 98520
	gpier@asd5.org

	Michi Thacker, Teacher (WEA)
	Lincoln Elem.
	213 21st. Ave SE, Olympia, 98501
	michithacker@gmail.com

	Sherry Walton

Administrator
	MIT

Program
	2737 47th Ln. NW

Olympia,  98502
	waltonsl@evergreen.edu

	Marci Waugh, Teacher (WEA)
	Komachin M.S.
	3650 College St. 

Lacey, 98503
	mwaugh@nthurston.k12.wa.us


 2008-09 MIT FACULTY

	Name
	Cohort

	Jon Davies
	Year 1 (Core MIT faculty)

	Leslie Flemmer
	Year 1 (Visiting faculty)

	Terry Ford
	Year 2 (Core MIT faculty)

	George Freeman
	Year 2  (Liberal Arts faculty)

	Grace Huerta
	Year 1 (M.Ed./MIT)

	Chris Sharp
	Student teacher supervisor            (Visiting faculty)

	Masao Sugiyama
	Year 2  (Core MIT faculty)

	Sonja Wiedenhaupt
	Year 1 (Liberat Arts faculty)


